®
Opis:
The high-strength screw anchor for use in cracked and non-cracked
concrete. The THD offers low installation torque and outstanding perfor-
mance. The THD is designed and tested in dry, interior, non-corrosive
environments.
Features:
zz Thread design undercuts to efficiently transfer the load to the base

Fixture
Hexagon
Drive
Nominal
Anchorage
Depth
Length
d0 x h1 tfix df≤ SW hnom≥ L
[mm] - [mm]
THD8 x 70/5 THD08070
8x75
5
12 SW13 65
70
THD8 x 80/15 THD08080 15 80
THD8 x 100/35 THD08100 35 100
THD8 x 120/55 THD08120 55 120
THD8 x 140/75 THD08140 75 140
THD8 x 160/95 THD08160 95 160
THD10 x 80/5 THD10080
10x85
5
14 SW15 75
80
THD10 x 90/15 THD10090 15 90
THD10 x 100/25 THD10100 25 100
THD10 x 120/45 THD10120 45 120
THD10 x 140/65 THD10140 65 140
THD10 x 160/85 THD10160 85 160
THD10 x 170/95 THD10170 95 170
THD12 x 110/15 THD12110
12x105
15
16 SW17 95
110
THD12 x 130/35 THD12130 35 130
THD12 x 150/55 THD12150 55 150
THD12 x 190/95 THD12190 95 190
THD16 x 130/15 THD16130
16x130
15
22 SW24 115
130
THD16 x 150/35 THD16150 35 150
Cracked
Concrete
Non-cracked
Concrete